

CAPABILITY STATEMENT



C.W. Lance LLC is a family-owned General Engineering Contractor with a proven track record of delivering high-quality construction services to federal clients. As a family-operated business, we bring a unique blend of hands-on leadership, flexibility, and a deep commitment to client satisfaction.

C.W. Lance LLC is a family-owned, full-service General Engineering Contractor providing comprehensive construction solutions for federal government clients. With a commitment to quality, safety, and adherence to federal standards, we deliver projects that meet the highest benchmarks of excellence. Our core services include demolition, land clearing, earthwork, concrete, excavation, site work, and utility installation. Each project is managed with precision and attention to detail, ensuring that our clients receive reliable, compliant, and efficient construction services tailored to their specific needs.

CORE COMPETENCIES

- Demolition
- Land Clearing
- Earth work
- Concrete
- Excavation and Site Work
- Utility Installation

DIFFERENTIATORS

Family-Owned & Operated: As a family-owned business, C.W. Lance LLC brings a personal commitment to every project. Our ownership is directly involved in daily operations, ensuring a high level of accountability, quality, and attention to detail. We value long-term partnerships and approach each client as part of our extended family, fostering trust, open communication, and a commitment to exceeding expectations.

C.W. Lance LLC

UEI: E336S3NREZV5 **CAGE**: 06V87

NAICS CODES

Primary NAICS: 237990 - Other Heavy And Civil Engineering Construction

contractors bond-25000 employee worker bond-100000





(925) 413 - 9944

www.c.w.lancegov.com